


NNAKECTUBBL, ATTEPUTIBBI, PA3/TABHOE TTMBO

HNUARECTUBBl U ATTEPUATUBDI

bexepoBKa 40Mn 490 P
Becherovka

CnuBoBULIA 490 P
Slivovice

IpywoBULIA 490 P
Hruskovice

Arepmaricrep 540 P
Jagermeister

Urpuctoe BUHO 125 M1 590 P

lNpocekko Ka3a [dedpa
Casa Defra Prosecco - ltaly

HacTtorka MaHoapuHuenio 320 P
Mandarincello

HacTorka KnyoHuka 320 P
Strawberry

Hacrorka BulliHa 320 P
Cherry

Hacrorka Madro-Mapakyiis 320 P
Mango-Passion fruit

CeT 4-x Hacroek n50 P

Set of HirEHres (x4)

PA3/TMBHOE T'11BO

CBET/IOE

Light beer————<s 0,37 05/
bantuka Xennec 1.2/4.7% 360 P 490 P
Baltika Helles

MpemMuasibHbLIA COPT C MArKUM BKYCOM U UOEQSTbHLIM

OQIAHCOM COTO00BON CIAOOCTU Y XMENEBON FOPUUHKU
[Npakcke MeCTO 11/4% 440 P 560 P

Prazské Mésto

CBeT10€e NUBO, U3roTOBEHHOE MO TPAOULIMOHHOK TEXHOMOMU
HU30BOI0 OPOXKEHUA C JIEFKUM, OCBEKAIOLLIM BKYCOM U TOHKOW
XMes1IeBOM FOPYUHKON.

KapnoBell CBeTblid Jlexkak 12/48% 540 P 670 P

Karlovec Svetly Lezak

TPAOULIMOHHBIV YELLICKUIA fiarep ¢ MArkUMu }
CO/I000BbIMU HOTAMU U O/1AropPOOHON FOPUUHKON
B MOCEBKYCUU

YepHOBAp CBETIOE 11.6/49% 560 P 680 P

Cernovar Svetle

Knaccuyeckuii coio00Bbi BKYC NMMBA 3aBEPLIAETCH
MPUATHLIM MOC/IEBKYCUEM C TOHKOM, HO OCTPOIM FOPYUHKOMN

Bakanap XonooHoro

OxMeneHusa 1.7/52%

Bakalar Za Studena Chmeleny

[MUBO C MEOOBO-KAPAMETILHOIM C/IA00CTbIO
U TPABAHUCTON ropeublo 6/1aropodHOro XMefs BO BKYCE

560 P 690 P

TEMHOE

Wheat beer —————<p

0,3 1. 0.5 /1.

bnak BenbBeT 12/5.2% 440 P 360 P
Black Velvet

MNMuBo CBAPEHO B YELLCKOM CTUW/IE C MArKUM

u HeO6b|‘-IHO C/IMBOYHBbIM BKYCOM,

C XAPAKTEPHOM SIEMKON TEPMNKOCTBLIO XMed

KapnoBewl TeMHbIN 1IeKaK 117/45% 540 P 670 P
Karlovec Tmavy Lezak

Knaccuyeckuil TeMHbBIN iarep, BO BKYCE KOTOPOIo JIerkas
CNacocTb Kapamenu U ropuyruHka xmMend U AKeHoro conooa

NMIUEHNYHOE

Wheat beer

0.3 J1. 0,5 /.

Bansendpenso Banc 2/45% 440 P 560 P

Weizenfeld Weissbier
MweHuyHoe NUBO B 6ABAPCKOM CTWIE C TOHKOM
XMesieBor ropuYUHKOM

IpumMarop
MIUEHUUYHOE 11.8/4.8%

Primator Weizenbier
CBeToe nieHnyHoe rnuBo,
obnadaiowee CnokHbIM BKYCOM

560P 680 P

PPYKTOBOE

Fruit beer

0.3 /1. 0.5 /1.

KapnoB Kupliu 12/45% 440P 560 P
Karlov Kirsh

BULLHEBBIN 3/1b, CBAPEHHDI ¢ 000aBeHeM
HATYPAsIbHOIro BULLIHEBOI'O COKA

CINELUMATIbHOE

Special beer

0,3 J1. 0.5 /1.

BypryHb 0e PrnaHoep 12.9/5% 640 P
Bourgogne des Flandres
KpAcHbIl 3/1b C BLIOEPKKOK B OOUKAX U3-M00 NopTBENHA

760 P

CE3OHHbIIN COPT

B HaleM MEHIO NoCToAHHO 0OHOB/IAIETCH 00UH COPT MWBA.
KOTOPbI CBAPEH SIMMUTUPOBAHHON NAPTUEN U 9B/IFeTcA
HACTOALLIUM 1LIEOEBPOM MUBOBAPEHUS.

MoOpobHOCTH yTOUHArTE Y OPULIMAHTA.

Our menu is constantly updated kind of beer that are brewed in
limited numbers and are true masterpieces of brewing.
Specify details at the waiter.

NErYCTALIMOHHBIN
HABOP

Tasting set

4x0,1



&3—— DIGESTIVES, APERITIFS, DRAFT BEER




CTAPTHI, SAKYCKIU

SAKYCKU TOPHYUE U XONOOHBIE ——=%

YeLuckue KHeO KU 560 P
Cc OByMA coycamu

Czech dumplings with two sauces

sKapeHbin Chip 680 P

nooaeTcda ¢ O0ByMSA COyCaMU: 9roOHbIr U Tap-Tap
Grilled cheeseis served with two sauces: berry and tar-tar

Kaprodenb ppu 550 P

C TPIOMETbHBIM MAKOHE30M

French fries with truffle mayonnaise

PaKaHbie rpeHKu 460/510 P

C YEeCHOKOM / C napMe3adHoM

Rye croutons with garlic / with parmesan

Xpycrsauue cCBUHbIE YILIKU 590 P

B coyce «CBUT Yniu»

Crispy pork ears in Sweet Chili sauce

MpakcKuin cTyoeHb 680 P
C XPYCTALLUM X/1e00M, XpEHOM

1 MApUHOBAHHbLIM JIYKOM

Prague meat jelly with crusty bread, horseradish and pickled onions

Ce/ibOb, NMOOKONUYeHHasd Ha Lere, 590 P

C NeyeHbiM KapTodeneM CTOYH

Herring, smoked on wood chips, with baked stone potatoes

CBuUHble pebpa
B KAPAME/IbHOM Coyce

Pork ribs in caramel sauce

Banenas rosaouna /
o6acrypma / oneHuHa

Beef jerky/basturma/venison

KypUHbie KpbiSiblLLKU
B coyce <badpPpasio»

Chicken wings in buffalo sauce

TUrpoBbIE KPEBETKU B TEMIype
C COyCOM f1eMOHIrpacc

Tiger prawns in tempura with lemongrass sauce

TyleHaa kanycra
HA KoNYyeHbIX peopbILLIKAX

Braised cabbage on smoked ribs

JloMaluHaa kBalleHas
KanycTa ¢ OpYyCHUKON

Homemade pickled cabbage with cranberries

990 P

590 P

760 P

780 P

560 P

560 P






CAJIATBI 1 CYTIH

CAJIATH =<9

Tennbin canar ¢ kypuuen, kaprtodesnem
U KONUYEeHOM CMETAHOM

Warm salad with chicken, potatoes and smoked sour cream

Lle3apb ¢ NOOKOMYEHHON YTKOM

Caesar with smoked duck

Canar ¢ 93blkoOM
U BelweHKaMu B coyce yHaru

Salad with tongue and oyster mushrooms in unagi sauce

Canart ¢ pocToudom, reyeHbIM repLem
U LIUTPYCOBbBIM COYCOM

Salad with roast beef, baked pepper and citrus sauce

Canar ¢ TyHUOM, ryakamose
U MArkuM amLLOM

Salad with tuna, guacamole, and soft egg

690 P

740 P

780 P

760 P

640 P

CYIIbl

CbipHO-KapTode/ibHbIi CyI1 C OEKOHOM,
rMAapMe3aHoOM U COYCOM reCTo

Cheese and potato soup with bacon,
parmesan and pesto sauce

YellcKknin YeCHOYHbIA CyI1

Czech garlic soup

TpAOULIMOHHBIA HOBAPUCTHIA CY
U3 NECHbIX rPUOOB

Traditional rich soup of wild mushrooms

Cyn-ryndi B XpycTaiiem xiede

Goulash soup in crusty bread

620 P

560 P

590 P

690 P






KO/IBACKU, BYPI'EPBHI, FTOPAYNE B/TIOOA

KOJIbACKIN——&<%

BapaHbU KO/10ACKU

Lamb sausages

KapsioBapckue Kos1ioachi

Karlovarskie sausages

KOJ"I6CICKI/I nernepoHu
Pepperoni sausages

KpauHckaa Kos10acka C CbipoMm

Krajinska sausage with cheese

ACCOpPTU KObac

Mix of sausages

FOPAYNE BITIOA

780 P

780 P

780 P

780 P

1440 P

bYPI'EPDHI <

Byprep ¢ komerton 860 /980 P
M3 MPAMOPHOI roBaouHb /

C OBOMHOM KOTAETON U3 rOBAOUHbI
Burger with marbled beef patty / with double beef patty

MHACO

CBuUHble pedpa B KApPAMENbHOM Coyce 990 P
Pork ribs in caramel sauce

TomsieHad cBUHAS I'pyOUHKA 980 P
C KapTogesibHbLIM rope

Stewed pork belly with mashed potatoes

Tenaubu Wweyky ¢ KaprToebHbIM Mope 1160 P
Veal cheeks with mashed potatoes

INeyeHoe MACO PY/IbKU C TYLLEHOK KAryCcTou 1190 P

Baked meat knuckle with stewed cabbage

Crerik CKepT C COyCOM C/IMBOUHBIN O/19K nenrnep 1490 P

n MUKC CA/IATOM

Steak Dessert with creamy black pepper sauce and mixed salad

BenpeBo KoeHo, 3aneyeHHoe B MeGOBOM coyce 1990 P

Pork knuckle baked in honey sauce






AN

'OPAYNE B/TIOLA

FOPAYNE BITIOA

FITULIA

KypuHble KpbifbillIkU B coyce «<baddparno»

Chicken wings in buffalo sauce

Pune 6e0pa PepMepcKoro LUbIMeHKd ¢ neuyeHbiM

KaprtodeneM U TbiIkBeHHbIM KpeEMOM
Farm chicken thigh fillet with baked potatoes and pumpkin cream

YTuUHada rpyokd ¢ peBeHeM 1 KapTodesibHbIM riope

Duck breast with rhubarb and mashed potatoes

PbIbA

Popesib ¢ KapToderbHbIM Mope,
C/IMBOYHO-OPEXOBbLIM COYCOM 1 KPACHO UKPOIA

Salmon with mashed potatoes, creamy nut sauce and red caviar

HI1 PBIBA HIA MACO

OBoLLU rpUsib C NPOBAHCKUMU TPABAMU

Grilled vegetables with Provencal herbs

FAPHPDI

Xn1ebHaa Kop3uHa
Bread basket S/L

J1oMALIHAA KBALLEHHAA KAnycTa ¢ OpyCHUKOM

Homemade sauerkraut with lingonberries

KaptodenbHoe rnope

Mashed potatoes

TonueHbit KapToesb € 3eeHbIM JTYKOM U YKPOTOM

Mashed potatoes with green onions and dill

TylueHas Karycrd HA KoruyeHbiX pedpblLLKax

Braised cabbage on ribs

Kaptodenb dpu ¢ TprodeibHbIM MANOHE3OM

French fries with truffle mayonnaise

OBolLU IPUSb C NMPOBAHCKUMU TPABAMIU

Grilled vegetables with Provencal herbs

760 P

960 P

1090 P

1290 P

690 P

560 P
3560 P
520 P
440 P
560 P

550 P

690 P






JECEPTBI 11 HATTATKU

o JIECEPTBHI

TpOesbHUK C MyCCOM U3 C/IUBLI U Kyparu

Trdelnik with plum and dried apricots mousse

LLITpyOenb A0/104HbI C MOPOKEHBIM

Apple strudel with ice cream

LLITpyOenb ¢ peBeEHEM U MOPOAKEHbIM

Strudel with rhubarb and ice cream

HarosneoH ¢ MAJIMHOM U MATON

Napoleon with raspberries and mint

Mopo:keHoe B acCcopTUMeHTe

Ice cream in the assortment

610 P

560 P

590 P

480 P

240 P

XONOIHBIE 1 TOPAYNE HATTUTKIA
XO/MOAHBIE HAMUTKI

FOPAYNE HATTATKIA

Hot drinks

acripecco 30Mn
Espresso

AMepUKaHo 10 Mn
Americano

KanyyuHo 125 M1
Cappuccino

JlarTe 200 M/
Latte

Yai B accoptumeHTe 400 MN
Tea in assortment

Yan 400 MN

COOCTBEHHOrO rNMpUIroToBJ1IEHUAL

MpaHaa cMopoduHa/O6nenuxa
Spicy Currant, Sea-buckthorn

MosoKo / CuBKU 40MN
Milk / cream
PacrutenbHoe MOToKO 40MN

Vegetable milk

310 P

3510 P

570

590 P

560 P

680 P

30 P

&0 £

Cold drinks

CBexeBblKATbI COK 021N
anenbCUHOBLIN
Orange fresh juice

MopC U3 YePHOM CMOPOOUHbI 0,2 1

Fruit drink of blackcurrant

CoOKU B accoprtmMmeHTe 0.2n
Juices

Booa apre3uaHckaa «Great River»
ra3supoBAHHAA / HEra3uPOBAHHASA

Artesian water «Great River», still / sparkling

JIUMOHQObI B ACCOPTUMEHTE 0,25 N1

Lemonades in the assortment

KBac INcKOBCKU »KUBOA 0.451
Kvas Pskovskii

2BepBecc [IMMOH Jlanm 0.251
Evervess Sparkling Lemon-Lime

aBepBec TOHUK 0.251
Evervess Tonic

2BepBecc Kona 0.251

Evervess Cola

490 P

310 P

560 P

460 P

480 P

490 P

460 P

460 P

460 P






BAPHAHA KAPTA

bAPHAH KAPTA

CIELLIMATTUTETDI

Specialties

bexepoBka

Becherovka

CnuBoBULA

Slivovice

[pyLioBULIA

Hruskovice

BO/KA

Vodka——<®
Llapckaa opuruHanbHada

Tzarskaya Original

Lla PCkAd 30/101aq
Tzarskaya Gold

AOCO/MOT
Absolut

OHervH

Onegin

POM

Rum——<
Bapadepo AHbexo 3 rooa

Varadero Anejo 3 Anos

J13a0 MeHc PuHrepc Crnariced Bak

Dead Man's Fingers Super Spiced

TEKIAJTIA

Tequila ——<»
Koppasnexo Bi1aHko

Corralejo Blanco

Koppasnexo Perocado

Corralejo Reposado

NKNUH

Jin———p
Bappucrep

Barrister

Bappuctep K1yOHUUHbIN

Barrister Pink

budurep

Beefeater

KOHbSIK

Cognac———<®
APApPAT 5*
ArArAt 5

Pyne BC

Roullet V.S

Pyne BCOI

Roullet VSOP

40MN

490 P
490 P

490 P

40MN

340 P
3560 P

490 P
540 P

40 MN

490 P

560 P

40 MN

590 P

670 P

40MN

420 P

420 P
610 P

40 MNn

540 P
740 P

820 P

BUCKU

Whiskey
»keMeCcoH

Jameson

bannadranHc PamHecTt
Ballantines Fainest
kM bBum

Jim Beam
OpHoconopoBeblie / Single malt
IMen Mopein I5rud Knaccuk

Glen Moray Elgin Classic

AKEHTOLLUAH 12 neT
Auchentoshan 12 y.o.

MmennuBeT 12 ner
The Glenlivet 12 y.o.

BEPMYTbI

Vermouth

MaprTuHu BbaHKO

Martini Bianco

MapTtuHu SkcTpa Jlparv
Martini Extra Dry

bUTTEPHI

Bitters

Aneposb
Aperol

40 MN

620 P

590 P

580 P

840 P

920 P
980 P

40MN

450 P
450 P

40MN

540 P

[NOMALUHUE HACTOMKIA

Homemade tinctures

MaHoapuHyesio
Mandarincello

KnyoHuka
Strawberry

Buung
Cherry

MaHro-Mapakyiisi
Mango-Passion fruit

CeT 4-x HacToeK
Set of tinctures (x4)

JIMKEPBI

Liqueurs———<s
PpyKo LLybLL B dcCoOpTUMEHTE
Fruko Schulz

BexepoBka
Becherovka

Arepmaricrep

Jagermeister

JTuMOoHYe 10
Petrone

40 MN
320 P

520 P
320 P
320 P
ns50 P

40 M7

460 P
490 P
540 P
540 P



KOKTEW/1A

KNACCUYECKUE KOKTEWU

Classic cocktails 40MN
MuHTBENH 18omn 590 P
KpacHoe BUHO, cnewun, anenbcuH

MULLED WINE: Red wine, spices, orange

Moxuto 245mn 720 P

PomM Bapapepo AHbeX0, caxapHbIi CUPON, MUH. BOAA, JIaliM, MATa
MO3JITO: Rum Varadero Anejo, sugar syrup, mineral water, lime, mint

AnepoJsib Lnpuu 195mn 720 P
BuTtTep Aneponb, UITPUCTOE BUHO CyX., MUH. BOAA, aneNbCuUH
APEROL SPRITZ: Bitter Aperol, sparkling wine dry,

mineral water, orange

ABTOPCKUE KOKTEI/IA

LKUH TOHUK 720 P
IDKUH, TOHUK, orypew,

JIN&TONIK: Gin, Tonic, Cucumber

220/750mn 390/1190 P

195 Mn

MoxuTo 6/a
MsaTa, naiM, MUH BoAa, caxap
Mojito: Mint, lime, mineral water, sugar

TumMoHao 220/750mn 390/1190 P
90/10KO-KUBU

Apple-Kiwi Lemonade

PNOHA

JiumoHuenno, nukep 6y3uHa,
COK N1aliMa, cupon 3eseHoe
a6n0ko, 6enok, 3eneHas
KapaMmernb
FIONA: Limoncello, elderberry |
iqueur, lime juice, green syrup
apple, protein, green caramel

130mn 740 P

CUHHABOH

CnunBoUYHbBIN NINKep, 6yp60oH,

cupon Kopuua, CIMBKU, cupon

necHo opex, KopuLa, KpoLlKa
13 BadenbHOro poXkka,

rnano4ka Kopuuibl
CINNABON

Creamy liqueur, bourbon, cinnamon

syrup, cream, hazelnut syrup,
cinnamon, waffle cone crumbs,
cinnamon stick

130mn 740 P

TPOINMKAHA
AHKEHLLNAHA

PoM, cok aHaHac,
cupon Mapakyms,
caxapHblii cupon, IMMOHHbIN
dpelL, umnc anenbcuHa
TROPICANA WOMAN
Captain Morgan White rum,
pineapple juice, passion fruit
syrup, sugar syrup,
fresh lemon, orange chips

130mn 740 P I

-~ . : - 1

MYJIEH PYK

IkuH, MapTuHu 3KkcTpa fpain,
TOHUK 3BEpBecc,
cupon KNy6HUYHbIA, TMMOHHbIN
dpeLw, 6enok, ckeneTMpoBaHHbIe
NUCTbA, Cy6NnMMUpoBaHHas ManuHa
MOULIN ROUGE
Gin Barrister Pink, Martini Extra Dry,
Tonic Everless, strawberry syrup ,
Lemon Fresh, Dry Protein,
freeze-dried raspberries

185mn 740 P
[|
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FIPABI/IHA HALIJ EI/I 'OCIHOAB]

RULES OF OUR RESTAURANT

,-,’,

B cnyuyae Hanuuua y Bac nuuLeBo aniepruu,

MoKANYACTA, cOObUIUTE 06 STOM OMPULUAHTY Npekoe,

yeM Bbl cOenaeTe 3akKa3

Mb UMEeM NpaBo OTKA3AThb B 00C/YKUBAHUM IALIAM,
HAXOOAIIUMCA B COCTOAHUU AIKOFO/IbHOIO W11

HAPKOTUUECKOIo OrbaHeHUA :

Mbl UMeeM NpaBo OTKA3dTb B O6Cﬂy>KI/IBGHJ/II/I J'II/ILI,CIM
rnpods/idouiiM arpeccuio. B oapec HCILLII/IX FOCTGI/I "

rnepcoHasa

B Hawem pectopaHe 3anpetienbl J'IIO6bI€ CIB(;]DTHble "

HACTOJIbHbIE UT'PDbI

Mb rotoBUM 019 Bac 611004, KoTopbie 3a9B/eHb B
HAWeM MeHIo, Balm HHOUBUOYA/IbHBIE NOKENAHNUA Mbl
roToBbl o6cy6MTb 3apaHee nepe@ rlocem,eHMeM Haiuero

3aBeOeHud

Ilpu oryiarte BAWero cyeTa Mbl He 0efiIuM ero Ha

HECKOJIbKO udacTten

B cnyuae, ec/iu KosinuecTBo rocrei Bawen KominaHuu
12 1 bonee, Mbl NPUOABUM K BAlleMy cCUeTy CepPBUCHBIN

cbop 10%

B Haiwem pecTtopaHe 3anpeuieHo ynotpebneHue
NPOOYKTOB NUTAHUA, AJIKOTO/bHbLIX U 0E3AIKOro/IbHbIX

HArNMuUTKOB, NMPUHECEHHDbIX C coborn

ITOT OYKSET ABA9eTCH PEKAAMHbIM MATEPUASIOM.
Bca noopooHasd uHdopMaLmsa yKkadaHa B rnpencKkypaHTe
LLEH, KOTOPbIi 11000 COTPYOHUK HALLETO 3aBe0eHuUs

rnpedoCcTaBUT BAM 10 nepBomMy TpeboBaHUio

2 If you are dllergiec to anyfood, please let the waiter

know about this before makihg an:order

, We reserve theright:to refuse service to guests

dusplaymgsymptoms of alcohol or drug

Ifyouare aIIerglc to any food, please let'the waiter

Know aboutaggresswe behavior:toward our

guestsand staff

Our restaurant shall not talerate’:
~any gamblingor tabletop'games.

We can only;serve dishes offered on the menu.
Your individhalwishes may. be discussed in advance,
before booking a visit toour restaurant

We do not'split the finalbill, Our manager is:able
to:collectseveral payments o di erent cards ar cash

If the number of guests at your table'is 12 or moreé,
10%service fee will be added to your bill

Guests are not allowed to bring ény food,
alcoholic and'softdrinks to our restaurant.

This booklet is a promotional material.
Full details indicates in the price list.
Any employee of ourinstitution will
provide you with a price list on your
first requirement.

10% service is not included



